43

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.

146
147
148

149
150

157
158

159
160

161
162
163

164
165
166

167
168

169 ¢

170
171

172
173

174
175

176
177
178

179
180

POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH DEPARTMENT

—continued.

VOTE No. 30—conttnued.

Cuier OrricEs anDp Sur-OrrrcEs—continued.
Sub-Offices, Wanganui—continued.
*Hawera—

Postmaster
Cadet
Messenger
*Manutahi—
Postmaster
*Marton—
Postmaster
Messenger
*Normanby—
Postmaster
*Patea—
Postmaster
Telegraphist
Messenger
Rahotu—
Telegraphist
*Turakina—
Postmaster (also Railway £54s)
Messenger
*Waitotara—
Postmaster (also Railway £80)
Messenger
*Waverley—
Postmaster
Messenger
15 Country Postmasters

Chief Post Office, Wellington—
Chief Postmaster
Chief Clerk
13 Clerks, 1 at £220,1 at £235 1at £210
1 at £190 1at £185 lat £180 1 at £17o
2 at 170,1 at £135, 2 at £120,1 at £105..
2 Cadets at £100
5 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150, 1 at £135, 2 at
£125, 1 at £115
'\{[essenﬂer
Assistant Messenger
Telegraph Qffice, Wellington—
31 Telegraphists, 1 at #£350, 1 at £200,
2 at £180, 1 at £175, 2 at £165, 1 at
© £160, 1 at £155,2 at £150, 1 at £145, 2 at
£140, 2 at £130,6 at £125,1 at £120, 1 at
£110 7 at £100
7 Counter Clerks, 1 at £175, 1 at £125,1 at
£105, 3 at £100, 1 at £65 ...
4 Distributing Clerks 38 at £65, 1 at £60
3 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £115, 2 at £105 ...
30 Messengers, 1 at £65, 8 at £40, 21 at £36
Sub-Qffices, Wellington—
*Carterton—
Postmaster
Messenger
*Castlepoint—-
Postmaster
*Featherston—
Postmaster (also Railway £50)
Cadet (also Railway £40)

Combined Post and Telegraph Offices are distinguished by an asterisk.’

- 1881-82.

200
95
40

135

215
40

120

215
110
40

10

125
36

70
50

170
36
100

500
325

2,215
200

650
120
40

4,395

770
255
325
1,141

160

100
40

SO0 OO SO CO0C OO OO0 © OO0 ©O OO0  ©o ©ooC

COOO ©

O O OO0

(=== =] COO QOC_ OO0 QO OO0 < QO O OO0

oo <O

O OO0




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

