Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Item.					7007.00					
				1881–82.						
	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH	DEPART	PMENT							
	—continued.			£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.	
	VOTE No. 30—continued.									
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFI		nued.							
	Sub-Offices, Wanganui—contin	nuea.								
146	Postmaster	•••		200	0	0				
$\frac{147}{148}$	$egin{array}{c} { m Cadet} \\ { m Messenger} \end{array}$	•••	•••	95 40	0	0				
1.30	*Manutahi—	•••	•••	30	v	U				
149	Postmaster *Marton—	***	•••	135	0	0				
150	Postmaster	•••		215	0	0				
151	Messenger	***		40	0	0				
152	*Normanby— Postmaster			120	0	0				
.1.02	*Patea—	•••	•••	120	Ü					
153	Postmaster	•••		215	0	0				
$\frac{154}{155}$	Telegraphist Messenger			110 40	0	0				
	Rahotu—				_					
156	Telegraphist *Turakina	***	•••	10	0	0				
157	Postmaster (also Railway	£54)		125	0	0				
158	Messenger *Waitotara—	•••	••••	36	0	0				
159	Postmaster (also Railway	£80)		70	0	o				
160	Messenger	•••	•••	50	0	0				
161	*Waverley— Postmaster			170	0	o				
162	Messenger	•••		36	ŏ	0				
163	15 Country Postmasters	***		100	0	0				
	Chief Post Office, Wellington-									
164	Chief Postmaster Chief Clerk	•••	,	500	0	0				
$\frac{165}{166}$	13 Clerks, 1 at £220, 1 at	£235, 1 a	t £210.	325	0	0				
100	1 at £190, 1 at £185, 1 at	t £180, 1 a	t £175,							
167	2 at 170, 1 at £135, 2 at . 2 Cadets at £100	£120, 1 at	£105	$\frac{2,215}{200}$	0	0				
168	5 Letter Carriers, 1 at £150	0, 1 at £13	5, 2 at	200	U					
1.00	£125, 1 at £115	•••	• •••	650	0	0				
$\frac{169}{170}$	Messenger Assistant Messenger	•••		120 40	0	0				
	Telegraph Office, Wellington-		0000		•					
171	31 Telegraphists, 1 at £ 2 at £180, 1 at £175,	350, 1 at 2 at £163	£200,							
	£160, 1 at £155, 2 at £15	50, 1 at £1	45, 2 at							
	£140, 2 at £130, 6 at £12 £110, 7 at £100	25, 1 at £1:	20, 1 at	4 205	Λ					
172	7 Counter Clerks, 1 at £17	5, 1 at £1:	25, 1 at	4,395	0	0				
	£105, 3 at £100, 1 at £6			770	0	0				
$\frac{173}{174}$	4 Distributing Clerks, 3 at 3 Despatch Clerks, 1 at £1			$\begin{array}{c} 255 \\ 325 \end{array}$	0	0				
175	30 Messengers, 1 at £65, 8	at £40, 21	at £36	1,141	ŏ	Ö				
	Sub-Offices, Wellington— *Carterton—									
176	Postmaster			160	0	0				
177	Messenger	•••		40	0	0				
178	*Castlepoint— Postmaster			155	0	o				
	*Featherston—	0	• • •	700	J					
$\frac{179}{180}$	Postmaster (also Railway Cadet (also Railway £40			100 40	0	0				
-00	Combined Post and Telegra	-	re distinen		O an a	,	k.			
					u					